

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
AT JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No.136/2014

Date of Order : 12/09/2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.R. MOOLCHANDANI

Mr. S.R. Sharma, for the appellant.

Mr. S.K. Sath, for the respondents.

Learned Counsel for the appellants as well as for the respondent No. 3 Insurance Company are present. The appellants have not filed complete PF and notices with full address of respondent Nos. 1 and 2 as well as for respondent Nos. 4 and 5 so these respondents 1 2, 4 and 5 are still unserved. One week's time is granted to file the PF and notices with complete address of the respondents so as to notice could be issued.

(G.R. MOOLCHANDANI),J.