

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 136/2014

Smt. Leela Devi And Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

Narain Sonawane And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ravi Panwar.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. LOHRA

Order

11/03/2019

Learned counsel for the appellants states that he has filed PF and correct notices today.

Office to check and proceed.

(P.K. LOHRA),J

78-a.asopa/-

सत्यमेव जयते